
 

ST. MARY’S 
 

Sunday 2nd December 

Advent Carols by Candlelight  6.30 pm 

Monday 3rd December 
Funeralcare Christmas Service 7.30 pm 

Saturday 8th - Sunday 9th December 

Festival of Trees & Holly Fayre 

Tuesday 11th December 

St. Mary’s School Carols  6 pm 

Wednesday 12th December 

Blanford Mere School Carols  9.30 am 
Blanford Mere School Carols  1.30 pm 

Thursday 13th December 

The Kingswinford School Carols  7 pm 

Sunday 16th December 

9 Lessons & Carols  6.30 pm  

Tuesday 18th December 

Dawley Brook School Carols  6 pm 

Wednesday 19th December 

Community Carols  7.30 pm 

Sunday 23rd December 

Christingle 4 pm  

Christmas Eve 

Crib Service  4 pm 

Christmas Eve Communion  11.15 pm 

Christmas Morning 

Family Communion  

for Christmas 10.00am 

 

CHURCH OF THE ASCENSION 
 

Sunday 9th December 

Christingle  4 pm 

Sunday 16th December 

9 Lessons & Carols  4 pm 

Christmas Eve 

Crib Service  4 pm 

Midnight Communion  11.30 pm 

Christmas Morning 

Communion 8.00 am 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Christmas & advent  

Kingswinford Team Parish 

 

Church of  The Ascension,  Wall  Heath  
  & St .  Mary ’s ,  K ingswinford  

 

 

Christmas & advent  

Kingswinford Parish 

http://stmaryskingswinford.org.uk/abies.pdf
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Church+of+the+Ascension/@52.5055129,-2.17693,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0xf55588030af012a9
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Kingswinford,+St+Mary/@52.50153,-2.158103,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x8f1e7590fe70910?sa=X&ved=0CHwQ_BIwEGoVChMI0Kn2qYjqyAIVAbwaCh1ZCgbA

